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Our Portfolio Dec 2016 : BEAUTY, BEM, CK, HMPRO, MINT
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Wusuniemmaila : UNIQ , GPSC , CBG(short)

Fund Flow afuansnssuaidunuivaaanainginna US$25481u uin
Wudulugluaaanannlédniu US$2098 11 uasnndled US$478u
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Wen US$34d1u winTliunssuddunuiinamainue Juifivaiaaaia
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Market Summary (Bloomberg)

23-12-16 %1 Day %WTD %MTD

SET 1,509.98 0.39 0.00 -0.02
SET50 940.98 0.25 0.00 -0.23
Daily turnover 31,478.00 (Bt mn)

Market cap 14,708.92 (Bt bn)

Market P/E 18.18  (x)

Market P/BV 1.82 (x)

Market yield 3.10 (%)

Forward P/E (Bloomberg) 2016E 2017E
SET 15.63 14.09
China 14.84 13.08
Hong Kong 11.90 10.84
Indonesia 16.48 13.76
Korea 11.81 10.20
Philippines 16.76 15.52
Taiwan 14.72 13.15
S&P500 19.04 17.00
Top 5 Short sell Turnover THBmn (SET)

Stock 23Dec  22Dec  21Dec 20 Dec 19 Dec
PTT 132.80 79.60 75.42 95.14 53.02
INTUCH 47.86 2.97 15.08 - -
KBANK 40.20 26.44 24.06 34.37 46.47
CPALL 24.50 3.83 49.50 6.23 43.48
SCcC 20.76 14.86 5.76 13.01 31.52
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« (0) unTunauitdail 2017 ndeanimtn Underweight fnlsanatl 2017
Matads 56% fuwsggruilsfidianmsuad 52% il awsusiadu
Tawanlune 11M16 Anadids 11%Y-Y saaiasdidaunasalids 1Q17 uay
dagqfudly 2Q17 uwaimaiaRuiluinddefiulussdudufias 3-5% ainnis
wisfiufisuussradnauiifinaa unauiisizay WORK (snmiusiu 44 unn)
an content Audeusoauaninsatfumlaranduld wastaiuifuyas wusda
daud uananil 11zau PLANB (ﬁmﬁugm 6.30 1) wsziudaTananuan
fnufudounss uarziau MAJOR (s1afiugiu 35 un) usisnaviudl upside ardm
wurdtadaud uanifudoauuzinang BEC, MCOT, RS, MCOT, VGI

(0) suilfaanun.nsiatilsenddilaadvaanifiau w.a. aanAainduaanas
Win 2.05% Y-Y (wanannifaunantind -4.2% Y-Y) deazvinlvinansdeaan 11M16
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WilaswgAavaslsunagafinnudaoiuiu

Investors Summary (SET)
23-12-16

Buy Sell Net

Foreign (Bt mn) 7,905.53 8,551.57 -646.04
Proprietary (Bt mn) 2,975.79 3,248.42 -272.63
Local Institution(Bt mn) 4,630.48 4,378.68 251.80
Retail (Bt mn) 15,966.22 15,299.35 666.87

SET50 Index Future - Contract (www.tfex.co.th)

23-12-16 Bu Sell Net

Institution 12,190 13,486 -1,296
Foreign 55,700 63,339 -7,639
Local 43,185 34,250 8,935
lagafdasdinniu
26 5.A. - aanauandy dulafivge AfUlud v ardea davne &vaTds fla
vinasuil
- ‘Ine: ganisén (w.e.)
27 5.4. - e dufinandnanginnssunardnsnldiidenisnde (w.a.)
30 5.A. - aaaviufaUtug 1 mals teavinnsyui
- ‘g sUdn.seUANITATESAADU W.L.
1 u.m. - 3u: Manufacturing & Non-manufacturing PMI (s.n.)
2 3.A. - ‘lne: Business Sentiment Index (5.7.)
3 u.A. - &nd5: ISM Manufacturing (s.a.)
4 3.0 - e Wuida (8.0.)
- an¥5: Fed Minutes from 13-14 Dec FOMC Meeting
- Ju: Caixin China PMI Composite (5.A.)
- g5 Wuda (5.0.)
5u.a - @ndg: Msdnunaanyu (5.a.) (ea10A1R +1.7 udu

FAILUUY AzaaNNHaUNauN +2.16 LaUFAILKAUI)
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FINANSIA SYRUS

As of 23 Dec 16

Equities Index Close %1 Day %WTD %MTD
SET 1,509.98 0.39 0.00 -0.02
SET50 940.98 0.25 0.00 -0.23
Dow Jones 30 19,933.81 0.07 0.00 4.24
S&P 500 2,263.79 0.13 0.00 2.96
NASDAQ Comp 5,462.69 0.28 0.00 2.61
FTSE 100 7,068.17 0.06 0.00 4.19
Hang Seng 21,574.76 -0.28 0.00 -5.33
Nikkei 225 19,427.67 Closed -0.17 5.93
Shanghai Comp 3,110.15 -0.94 -0.00 -4.30
Weighted Taiwan 9,078.64 -0.44 0.34 -1.42
KOSPI 2,035.90 0.01 0.12 2.77
Straits Times 2,871.05 -0.38 0.00 -1.17
Kuala Lumpur 1,617.15 -0.37 0.00 -0.12
Jakarta Comp 5,027.70 -0.30 0.00 -2.35
Philippines Comp 6,563.67 -0.36 0.00 -3.21
S&P ASX 200 5,627.90 -0.28 0.00 3.45
VIX Index 11.44 0.09 0.00 -14.18
MSCI AC World 422.49 0.06 0.04 1.81
MSCI Asia Pac Ex Japan 419.84 -0.49 -1.83 -2.64
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 505.69 -0.36 -2.43 -3.10
MSCI EM Asia 411.04 -0.33 -2.53 -2.76
MSCI Thailand 507.52 0.19 -0.81 0.55
India -84.45 -421.05 -498.01 3,654.80
Indonesia 34.02 52.56 -333.16 1,198.54
Philippines -13.31 -96.49 -199.71 74.42
Korea -17.62 -17.62 741.93 9,976.68
Taiwan -209.40 -745.51 -219.96  10,735.20
Thailand -17.96 -131.74 -183.94  2,043.40
Vietnam -0.19 -4.44 -61.16 -355.74
Total -308.92  -1,364.29 -754.01  27,327.30
Source: Bloomberg

TFEX Market

Symb Settle Change Vol (‘000 Ol (‘000
S50Z16 943.20 4.10 66,959 219,590
S50F17 943.00 5.30 3 55
S50G17 940.60 4.10 0 17
S50H17 939.80 4.60 43,107 129,462
S50M17 933.70 4.40 759 5,474
S50U17 927.30 4.60 247 2,911

source: Aspen (F9 page 25200)

NVDR TOP BUY
Stock

KBANK
PTT
CPALL
PTTGC
PTTEP
LH
SAWAD
TISCO
RATCH
BDMS

NVDR TOP SELL
Stock

SPALI
ADVANC
GL
BEAUTY
TU
TOP
HANA
GUNKUL
SPRC
IRPC
Source: SET

Net Value
(Bt m)
296.66
271.09
126.04

65.49
36.62
35.83
34.05
31.35
29.84
24.32

Net Value
Bt m
-85.05
-70.61
-51.24
-35.03
-31.12
-31.03
-29.28
-23.92
-20.93
-19.93

Close

23 Dec 16

173.00
365.00
60.75
62.75
91.00
9.45
37.00
60.50
50.00
22.40

Close

23 Dec 16

23.70
144.50
54.50
11.80
20.50
71.75
36.75
5.30
12.20
4.78

0.55
=io7272
-0.40
-0.55

2.16
=133

4.31

0.00

0.45

change
-1.25
-0.34
-3.54
1.72
0.49
1.06
0.00
0.00
-0.81
0.84
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Currency Markets Current Previous %change
Bt/ USS* 35.98 35.97 -0.02
USS/ Euro 1.04 1.05 -0.07
Yen/ US$ 117.15 117.33 0.15
Yuan/ US$ 6.95 6.95 0.03
Commodity Price Current Prev  %change
Crude 0il 53.02 52.95 0.13
GOLD 1,133.60 1,130.70 0.26
BDI 961.00 928.00 3.56
ZINC 2,577.00 2,630.00 -2.02
CRB index 190.53 190.31 0.12

Source: Bloomberg  *onshore rate

»  (0) snAiudiy NYMEX fouawdiau naw. wisduiies 0.07
LR RE A TRESE) mat;iﬁ 53.02 @aaa1s/ufisa vinuaagmMsda
e waddussduilagogatudousTudd 14 n.a.2015

* siemaddl COMEX afeuaudau aw. ndwnududu 2.9
fanas/aaugd magﬁ 1,133.60 maaals/aaudl navlsuIRY
fnsiady 3 Juluhenaunin Taeldfuusonuuannaaaaisfiaay
fad 2T nadamnawnineanntiananasmaauiu

*diayariunda Cash Balance nyngsaazidaalumniingnlul**
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Cash Balance

Cash Balance

(Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement) (Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)

Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date
GLO1C1701A Cash Bal. 26/12/2016 30/12/2016

POLAR (1/0) 26/12/2016 3/2/2017

POLAR-W3 o) 20/12/2016 512/2017 Cooling Period (C/P) (watch lists 4 weeks)

SRR (1/0) 25/C2/2010 B[220 7S (C/P from T/A) 2/12/2016 29/12/2016
ACAP (170) 13/12/2016 20/1/2017 AID (C/P from T/O) 6/12/2016 30/12/2016
ACAP-W1 (1/9) 13/12/2016 20/1/2017 AID-WL (C/P from T/0) 6/12/2016 30/12/2016
CBG (170) 13/12/2016 30/12/2016 AID-W2 (C/P from T/0) 6/12/2016 30/12/2016
CIMBT (T/A1) 19/12/2016 6/1/2017 HOTPOT (C/P from T/O) 6/12/2016 30/12/2016
COMAN (1/9) 21/11/2016 30/12/2016 NETBAY (C/P from T/0) 6/12/2016 30/12/2016
FANCY (1/0) 19/12/2016 27/1/2017 RIH (C/P from T/0) 6/12/2016 30/12/2016
N (170) 28/11/2016 6/1/2017 TACC (C/P from T/O) 6/12/2016 30/12/2016
ITEL (179) 19/12/2016 6(1/2017 UMS (C/P from T/A) 15/12/2016 11/1/2017
PSTC (1/0) 19/12/2016 6/1/2017 AMARIN (C/P from T/A) 20/12/2016 16/1/2017
PSTC:W1 (170) 19/12/2016 6/1/2017 AUCT (C/P from T/O) 26/12/2016 20/1/2017
QT (179) 19/12/2016 6(1/2017 COM7 (C/P from T/O) 26/12/2016 20/1/2017
sa (170) 19/12/2016 27/1/2017 MTLS (C/P from T/O) 26/12/2016 20/1/2017
SOLAR (1/0) 13/12/2016 20/1/2017

TLUXE (1/0) 13/12/2016 20/1/2017

NP (1/0) 6/12/2016 13/1/2017

TRUBB (1/0) 19/12/2016 27/1/2017

TSF (1/0) 28/11/2016 6/1/2017

VNT (1/0) 13/12/2016 20/1/2017
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